
SBM Jugend D und E und Junioren Freistil

Freiburg, 19.02.05

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Martin Knosp Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Felix Krafft TuS Adelhausen
1:20

02
PS 8:7

35
0:30

04
 1  3  0  8 0 5.III

2 Thorsten Götz KSV Tennenbronn
SS 3:0

51
SS 8:0

53
SS 4:0

55
SS 5:3

54
 4 20  0 20 0 2.I

3 Raphael  Schwendeman RSV Schuttertal
0:25

04
1:00

02
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

4 Lukas Erschig ASV Vörstetten
SS 4:0

53 Fr
SS 5:0

51
1:41

02
 2 10  0 12 0 3.II

5 Marco Rotzinger ASV 1885 Freiburg
Fr

5:30

11
0:30

02
 0  1  0  7 1 7.

Pool B

1 Yacine Allaoui RKG Freiburg 2000
1:40

02
0:25

03
 0  0  0  1 0 8.

2 Vincent Manz ASC Kappel
SS 3:1

51
0:10

04
0:15

03
 1  5  0  3 0 6.III

3 Sascha Vogel StTV Singen
0:25

04
SS 4:0

51
SS 3:0

52
 2 10  0  8 0 4.II

4 Daniel Reiner KSV Tennenbronn
SS 3:1

53
SS 3:0

52
 2 10  0  6 0 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-2 Lukas Erschig - Thorsten Götz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Felix Krafft TuS Adelhausen 5 5.SS 3:0

Pool B 2 Vincent Manz ASC Kappel 0 6.01:13

Pool A 4 Lukas Erschig ASV Vörstetten 3 3.PS 6:1

Pool B 3 Sascha Vogel StTV Singen 1 4.04:00

Pool A 2 Thorsten Götz KSV Tennenbronn 0 2.03:25

Pool B 4 Daniel Reiner KSV Tennenbronn 5 1.SS 6:7

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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